
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-503

Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  K-208
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  404
Thu, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Abdullova G.R.

 B-210
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 Shmaliy V.V.  408
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  402
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Networks and Telecommunications  Subgroup 1  Dyumin A.A.  V-204b
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Subgroup 2  Strelets A.I.  A-218
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Subgroup 1  Strelets A.I.  A-218
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Life Safety  Orlova K.N.  403
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Opt  dep.20

Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Networks and Telecommunications  Subgroup 2  Dyumin A.A.  V-204b
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Information Security  Ivanov M.A.  V-215
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Mainframes and Computer Systems  Subgroup 2  Yadykin I.M., Novikov G.G.

 V-215
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Mainframes and Computer Systems  Subgroup 1  Novikov G.G., Yadykin I.M.

 V-215
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security  Ivanov M.A.  V-411
Fri, 07 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12  Yadykin I.M.  V-411
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mainframes and Computer Systems  Novikov G.G., Yadykin I.M., Yohin M.N.

 V-411
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Networks and Telecommunications  Dyumin A.A.  V-403
Sat, 15 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12  Malyshev Y.V.  A-218
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Malyshev Y.V.  A-218
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kulieva N.M.,

Stepanova A.B.  B-205


